UK  T 020 7241 8787  |  F 020 7241 8700  |  sales@elandcables.com  |  www.elandcables.com
International  T +44 20 7241 8740  |  F +44 20 7241 8700  |  international@elandcables.com
 Click here for more information:
  elandcables.com | H01N2-D EN 50525-81 Welding Cable
APPLICATION
These cables are used as a connection to welding robots in the
automotive industry, shipyards and for manually/automatically
operated lines and spot welding. These cables are ideal for

UK  T 020 7241 8787  |  F 020 7241 8700  |  sales@elandcables.com  |  www.elandcables.com
International  T +44 20 7241 8740  |  F +44 20 7241 8700  |  international@elandcables.com
DIMENSIONS
ELAND PART NO. NO. OF CORES NOMINAL CROSS
SECTIONAL AREA
mm2
NOMINAL THICKNESS
OF INSULATION
mm
NOMINAL OVERALL
DIAMETER
mm
NOMINAL
WEIGHT
kg/km
A2G010* 1 10 2 9 146
A2G016* 1 16 2 10 204
A2G025* 1 25 2 11.5 290
A2G035* 1 35 2 12.5 384
A2G050* 1 50 2.2 14.5 535
A2G070* 1 70 2.4 16.5 716
A2G095* 1 95 2.6 18.5 943
A2G120* 1 120 2.8 20.5 1235
A2G150* 1 150 3 23 1556
* Designates the sheath colour. For each Eland Cables part number replace with the colour code as listed below. e.g. A2G010RD = 10mm² Red or A2G010E = 10mm² Black
CORE CODES
COLOUR Black Red
CODE E RD
CONDUCTORS